From: dwhpbdw-batch@db.com [dwhpbdw-batch@db.cam]

Sent: 12/9/2016 1:45:40 AM

To: RMO082289@list.db.com

Subject: RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20161209
o RM CODE B22E9

12 /08/16

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, INC.
SOUTHERM FIMANCIAL LLC

JEGE, IMC

JEGE, LLC

MES, LLC

ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP.
LSJE, LLC

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

GEW 2009 LLC

CRW 2009 LLC

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

EEEZEEEODOODODODOOOZE

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank you

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

3,589,694,
214,471,
1,966,301.
920,191.
142,052.
180,711.
233,271.
237,074,
15,954, 936.
1,487,558,

09
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